Miejsce Nr Imie

[

47 Mariusz
166 Krystian
1 Marcin
2 Michat
131 Jakub

4 Pawet
122 Roman
22 Jakub
200 Damian
43 Arek

96 Mateusz

5 tukasz
91 Mateusz
72 Tomasz
120 Jerzy

75 Tomasz
188 Michat
56 Pawet
36 Grzegorz
115 Aleksander
79 Tomasz
104 Roman
16 Piotr

71 Piotr

95 Mateusz
49 Sebastian
201 Rafat
888 Mariusz
31 Marcin

8 tukasz
113 Wojtek
144 Adrian
134 Marcin
132 Michat
28 Sebastian

3 Mirek

76 DARIUSZ
107 Piotr
126 Marcin
117 Wojciech
109 Krzysztof
14 Pawet
128 TOMASZ
10 Michat
59 Michat
130 Rafat

62 Pawet
15 Wojciech
118 Bartosz
169 Oskar
19 Michat
26 Michat
61 Michat
57 tukasz
11 Dymitr
98 Stawek
73 Kamil

48 Tomasz
24 Damian
256 Pawet
21 Grzegorz
35 Jozef
135 Lubo$
106 Maciej
82 Piotr

41 Leszek
111 tukasz
100 Hubert
44 Rafat
105 Mitosz
53 Adam
707 Jacek
158 Pawet
129 Kamil

87 Mikotaj
69 Michat
123 Pawet
119 Rafat

54 Grzegorz
86 Agnieszka
40 Michat
83 Pawet
112 Bartosz

7 Marcin
88 rafat

93 Piotr

66 Ireneusz
116 Marcin
50 Krzysztof
94 Piotr Marek
23 Michat
34 Damian
133 Dominik
45 Pawet
12 marcin
90 Mateusz
127 szymon

Nazwisko
Bryja
Biatka
Motyka
Makowski
Slowinski
Hubal
Kwasny
Jarosz
Jedrzejewski
Trzcinski
Salis
Janusz
Wypych
Gotgbek
Krzeminski
Filinger
Siuta
Dziubka
Grabowski
Lipski
Tomeczek
Czajkowski
Kuzminski
Dobrzanski
Poreba
Olejnik
Kruczkowski
Gawet
Bukowski
Putz
Wywiat
Tomaszkiewicz
Szryter
Mruk
Smotucha
Jarmuta
BODIO
Grze$
Nowak
Krolikowski
Karolczyk
Kazuta
RZEPKA
Wiecyk
Rotnicki
Betzowski
Pupin
Jaworski
Wiercik
Doroszuk
Nedzka
Geraga
Cesarczyk
Piechota
Murawicki
Bre$

Ziaja
Pawtusiewicz
Naworol
Kalita
Skibinski
Borowiec
Hiadky
Wihodarski
Kopacz
Steczniewski
Szturc
Owczarski
tuksza
Dziubecki
Kroczek
Zawada
Hernik
Dziedzic
Pikul

Hetka
Pawlik
Klapetek
Ziaja

Szor
Symonowicz
Ignaszewski
Jankowski
Chwalba
wasko
Zielinski
Jania
Bacal
Krotos
Oruba
Daszkiewicz
Marczak
Kusmierczyk
Futawka
grzeszek
Kalyta
zioto

. Team

KROSS RACING TEAM
2B ENDURO TEAM
BIKE ID LAPIERRE

TRZYMETRYPUCHU.PL SADY TEAM
FOX POWERBIKE

2B ENDURO TEAM

HORIZON BIKES

SPARTA ZIEBICE

KROSS RACING TEAM

BIKE ID LAPIERRE

INTERSPORT

POWER JURA TEAM

HORIZON BIKES
SPARTA ZIEBICE

2B ENDURO TEAM
APPLY POLAND

YETI FANS

MAGAZYN ROWEROWY
0Qs

YETI FANS

HORIZON BIKES
BIKE ID LAPIERRE

INSANE RIDERS LUBIN
TRZYMETRYPUCHU.PL SADY TEAM
KROSS RACING TEAM
GRANICEBEZGRANIC.PL

APPLY POLAND

APPLY POLAND

STAY TRUE

STAY TRUE

LITEVILLE
SPARTA ZIEBICE
INSANE RIDERS LUBIN

CIASNA STULEJA RACING
SADY TEAM
LITEVILLE

CIASNA STULEJA RACING
KKCYKLON

TRZYMETRYPUCHU.PL SADY TEAM
CIASNA STULEJA RACING

CIASNA STULEJA RACING
DNS TEAM
TRZYMETRYPUCHU.PL SADY TEAM
GODLIKEBIKE

MTB VOTUM TEAM WROCLAW
WUCHTA WIARY TEJ TEAM
INSANE RIDERS LUBIN
WUCHTA WIARY TEJ TEAM
BIKE BEER TEAM
TRANSALP.PL

WUCHTA WIARY TEJ TEAM

POWER JURA TEAM
2B ENDURO TEAM

POWER JURA TEAM
UR ANUS

CHERRY RACING TEAM

KROSS RACING TEAM
MAGAZYN BIKE

TEAM SKI BIKE SOPOT
POWER JURA TEAM
BAJKOWYTEAM

MITUTOYO DEMA PWR TEAM
FCR

KAMDZORDZIA RACING TEAM
0Qs

ELEKTRAFIT LUBAN

APPLY POLAND

LITEVILLE

APPLY POLAND

YETI FANS

INSANE RIDERS LUBIN
TEAM 29ER

0Qs
SADY TEAM

IM-MOTION TEAM WROCLAW
WUCHTA WIARY TEJ TEAM
STAY TRUE

FULAWKA

LITEVILLE

Czas calkowity Punkty

00:20:27,640
00:20:28,680
00:21:11,600
00:22:57,620
00:23:02,420
00:23:04,660
00:23:41,940
00:24:11,820
00:24:23,640
00:24:33,800
00:24:34,260
00:24:44,860
00:24:52,700
00:25:15,080
00:25:37,140
00:26:03,020
00:26:07,760
00:26:14,360
00:26:14,940
00:26:17,160
00:26:17,620
00:26:21,020
00:26:37,340
00:26:40,180
00:26:44,900
00:26:48,000
00:26:52,640
00:26:52,740
00:27:04,140
00:27:06,660
00:27:13,800
00:27:17,760
00:27:48,060
00:28:01,040
00:28:07,220
00:28:16,420
00:28:24,800
00:28:26,280
00:28:30,860
00:28:54,520
00:28:58,160
00:29:22,440
00:29:24,680
00:29:28,540
00:29:30,260
00:29:30,420
00:29:33,840
00:29:55,080
00:30:11,060
00:30:17,020
00:30:20,320
00:30:27,360
00:30:29,220
00:30:30,800
00:30:33,080
00:30:35,840
00:30:40,080
00:30:54,720
00:31:01,200
00:31:02,420
00:31:03,880
00:31:08,520
00:31:10,460
00:31:20,800
00:31:23,980
00:31:44,400
00:32:02,220
00:32:04,640
00:32:10,680
00:32:22,740
00:32:23,960
00:32:28,140
00:32:30,040
00:32:33,780
00:32:41,240
00:32:41,560
00:32:49,480
00:33:23,540
00:33:42,320
00:34:00,280
00:34:10,600
00:34:18,820
00:35:20,600
00:35:27,940
00:35:30,960
00:35:34,060
00:35:59,220
00:36:03,920
00:36:19,060
00:36:25,740
00:36:29,260
00:36:29,920
00:36:40,020
00:36:46,920
00:37:03,640
00:37:16,140
00:37:50,200
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500
499
482
445
444
443
500
422
419
416
500
413
411
469
399
454
453
389
389
467
389
388
384
444
382
381
380
380
377
377
375
450
441
365
363
361
360
359
358
353
353
348
347
347
346
346
346
341
338
405
337
335
335
335
334
334
333
383
396
329
395
380
328
378
325
322
319
318
317
315
315
364
314
314
375
312
311
306
351
500
299
298
289
288
333
287
329
283
281
280
280
280
279
278
276
274
270

Os1

00:04:33,620
00:04:32,360
00:04:56,720
00:05:00,460
00:05:12,640
00:05:26,640
00:05:10,900
00:05:10,740
00:05:32,920
00:05:55,500
00:05:32,220
00:05:52,700
00:05:55,000
00:06:04,680
00:06:23,840
00:05:35,660
00:06:05,460
00:05:58,580
00:06:16,680
00:06:43,560
00:06:00,740
00:06:03,620
00:05:30,900
00:05:20,780
00:05:58,460
00:05:49,360
00:06:02,800
00:06:03,380
00:06:36,560
00:07:12,560
00:06:21,840
00:06:03,540
00:06:33,640
00:06:11,780
00:06:27,940
00:05:06,740
00:06:53,940
00:07:04,060
00:06:29,680
00:06:39,400
00:06:46,940
00:07:17,680
00:06:55,960
00:07:30,080
00:07:31,160
00:07:02,660
00:06:17,780
00:06:23,420
00:07:14,460
00:06:30,140
00:07:07,600
00:07:00,500
00:08:17,160
00:07:34,840
00:06:56,020
00:07:07,620
00:07:18,180
00:07:39,760
00:06:19,820
00:07:17,720
00:08:23,160
00:08:05,980
00:08:09,200
00:07:03,620
00:06:45,160
00:06:55,100
00:07:12,420
00:08:05,480
00:06:23,220
00:08:20,740
00:06:44,020
00:08:31,920
00:07:17,560
00:09:17,480
00:07:37,160
00:07:24,640
00:07:17,200
00:08:58,500
00:08:12,600
00:09:05,060
00:07:10,860
00:09:42,540
00:07:55,180
00:06:10,040
00:08:58,460
00:10:05,920
00:08:37,480
00:07:16,680
00:08:05,600
00:07:13,280
00:09:23,020
00:08:08,680
00:09:05,300
00:09:20,560
00:06:10,680
00:09:57,180
00:06:51,800

0s2

00:06:01,380
00:06:14,360
00:06:30,540
00:07:11,420
00:06:55,800
00:07:14,000
00:07:40,220
00:07:36,560
00:08:00,880
00:07:25,600
00:07:26,760
00:07:35,580
00:07:24,920
00:07:47,680
00:07:50,720
00:07:59,360
00:08:19,380
00:08:14,020
00:08:11,020
00:07:53,760
00:08:30,120
00:08:10,300
00:08:40,680
00:07:48,240
00:08:46,000
00:08:28,300
00:08:10,100
00:08:54,900
00:08:25,940
00:08:18,560
00:08:37,860
00:08:50,560
00:08:34,260
00:09:03,300
00:09:07,940
00:07:06,540
00:08:39,780
00:09:03,500
00:08:55,100
00:09:15,020
00:09:16,980
00:09:32,140
00:09:37,940
00:09:06,840
00:09:41,420
00:09:45,800
00:09:41,220
00:09:28,400
00:09:59,220
00:09:22,500
00:09:36,640
00:09:10,160
00:09:35,660
00:09:40,220
00:10:12,580
00:09:42,920
00:10:16,140
00:10:06,860
00:09:43,580
00:10:26,480
00:10:06,260
00:09:43,820
00:09:44,760
00:10:05,100
00:09:18,380
00:11:14,860
00:10:03,900
00:10:36,440
00:12:19,240
00:10:04,500
00:10:03,080
00:10:27,340
00:10:28,580
00:10:53,600
00:10:40,200
00:10:17,220
00:11:23,260
00:10:34,540
00:12:05,480
00:11:05,400
00:11:16,340
00:11:14,760
00:11:53,200
00:07:52,860
00:11:21,180
00:11:50,220
00:11:55,600
00:12:12,500
00:11:44,320
00:13:53,220
00:11:34,240
00:12:14,800
00:11:53,580
00:12:19,980
00:08:36,660
00:12:21,520
00:15:24,060

0s3

00:05:22,600
00:05:23,600
00:05:14,900
00:06:03,820
00:06:11,120
00:05:43,320
00:05:56,440
00:06:16,620
00:06:08,260
00:06:02,480
00:06:39,520
00:06:12,140
00:06:27,600
00:06:17,760
00:06:24,920
00:06:54,200
00:06:20,900
00:06:38,820
00:06:36,240
00:06:29,780
00:06:35,680
00:06:48,740
00:07:14,340
00:06:38,340
00:06:50,060
00:07:02,280
00:07:13,300
00:06:37,840
00:06:45,160
00:06:22,520
00:06:40,880
00:07:06,980
00:07:11,840
00:07:15,400
00:07:15,700
00:06:05,200
00:07:08,160
00:06:59,580
00:07:21,720
00:07:22,160
00:07:19,160
00:06:58,040
00:07:13,340
00:07:23,520
00:06:56,380
00:07:02,040
00:07:44,660
00:08:31,160
00:07:01,440
00:07:34,160
00:07:47,500
00:08:42,000
00:07:11,100
00:07:22,340
00:07:34,940
00:07:46,600
00:07:24,180
00:07:20,940
00:09:06,800
00:07:41,840
00:06:59,520
00:07:14,780
00:07:24,520
00:08:21,620
00:09:18,460
00:07:45,900
00:08:49,380
00:07:21,100
00:07:49,140
00:07:58,740
00:09:03,900
00:07:33,140
00:08:30,320
00:06:52,620
00:08:20,780
00:08:29,260
00:08:13,800
00:07:39,040
00:07:57,380
00:07:46,620
00:09:08,640
00:07:20,680
00:09:26,080
00:06:20,620
00:08:41,920
00:07:20,740
00:08:59,900
00:09:35,540
00:09:44,680
00:08:46,340
00:08:48,120
00:09:24,160
00:09:08,040
00:08:37,900
00:06:49,820
00:08:24,560
00:09:05,020

0s4

00:04:30,040
00:04:18,360
00:04:29,440
00:04:41,920
00:04:42,860
00:04:40,700
00:04:54,380
00:05:07,900
00:04:41,580
00:05:10,220
00:04:55,760
00:05:04,440
00:05:05,180
00:05:04,960
00:04:57,660
00:05:33,800
00:05:22,020
00:05:22,940
00:05:11,000
00:05:10,060
00:05:11,080
00:05:18,360
00:05:11,420
00:06:52,820
00:05:10,380
00:05:28,060
00:05:26,440
00:05:16,620
00:05:16,480
00:05:13,020
00:05:33,220
00:05:16,680
00:05:28,320
00:05:30,560
00:05:15,640
00:04:57,940
00:05:42,920
00:05:19,140
00:05:44,360
00:05:37,940
00:05:35,080
00:05:34,580
00:05:37,440
00:05:28,100
00:05:21,300
00:05:39,920
00:05:50,180
00:05:32,100
00:05:55,940
00:06:50,220
00:05:48,580
00:05:34,700
00:05:25,300
00:05:53,400
00:05:49,540
00:05:58,700
00:05:41,580
00:05:47,160
00:05:51,000
00:05:36,380
00:05:34,940
00:06:03,940
00:05:51,980
00:05:50,460
00:06:01,980
00:05:48,540
00:05:56,520
00:06:01,620
00:05:39,080
00:05:58,760
00:06:32,960
00:05:55,740
00:06:13,580
00:05:30,080
00:06:03,100
00:06:30,440
00:05:55,220
00:06:11,460
00:05:26,860
00:06:03,200
00:06:34,760
00:06:00,840
00:06:06,140
00:05:04,420
00:06:29,400
00:06:17,180
00:06:26,240
00:06:59,200
00:06:44,460
00:06:32,900
00:06:43,880
00:06:42,280
00:06:33,100
00:06:28,480
00:05:26,480
00:06:32,880
00:06:29,320

Kara

0:05:00

0:10:00

0:10:00



98

100
101
102
103
104
105

107
108
109
110
111

113
114
115
116
117

119
120
121
122
123

125
126
127
128
129

131
132
133
134
135

137
138
139
140

199 Aleksander
101 Adam

63 Maciej
152 Beata
77 Jakub
74 Arek

89 Kamil

65 Przemystaw
85 Artur

30 Michat
121 Jarostaw
58 Agata
114 Grzegorz
67 pawet
17 Jakub
124 Maciej
97 Pawet
70 Przemek
37 Teodor
42 Tomasz
102 marek
38 Marta
108 Klaudyna
51 Anna

46 Ireneusz
84 Natasza
99 Tomasz
60 Ewa

55 Karol
110 Jacek
39 Maciej
81 Michat
777 Alicja

29 Hanna
25 Tomasz
27 Jakub
52 Jacek
64 tukasz
68 Przemystaw
92 Piotr
103 Tomasz
125 Nicholas
136 Kamil

Jankowski
Ludera
Swiderski
Bembenek
Ruszkowski
Zabawczuk
Koprowski
Brzozowski
Broda
Potrzebny
Pajgk
Chamot
Florczak
marmon
Sourek
Skrzypczyk
Borowiak
Staszkiewicz
Krawiec
Gorski
mandowski
Naczyk
Bielska
Stawicka
Krawczyk
Figiel
Rychter
Duszynska
Olchowy
Tomczak
takomski
Kaczmarek
Graczyk
Polcyn
Synos
Debowski
Swiatek
Kubica
Halicki
Rymaszewski
Lewandowski
Holdcraft
Senderek

00:38:22,680
00:38:29,740
00:39:48,900
YETI FANS 00:40:04,880
00:40:40,500
BIKE BEER TEAM 00:41:00,940
00:41:23,240
00:42:13,360
00:42:13,560
00:42:42,040
00:43:38,920
00:43:39,740
00:44:04,380
00:44:08,980
PRUHO BIKERS 00:44:19,500
DZIUBKI 00:44:34,100
DALEKO JESZCZE 00:44:54,380
KKCYKLON 00:45:27,020
XTREM BIKE TEAM 00:45:41,000
DNS TEAM 00:46:29,540
DNS TEAM 00:46:55,600
INTERSPORT 00:47:19,720
ROCK&ROAD RACING 00:51:47,000
GRANICEBEZGRANIC.PL 00:52:10,920
OPIUMCO 00:53:55,220
00:54:07,640
DZIUBKI 00:55:31,940
MTB VOTUM TEAM WROCLAW 00:56:53,260
00:57:51,080
0oQs 01:00:07,680
GRANICEBEZGRANIC.PL 01:00:59,460
DALEKO JESZCZE 01:01:33,380
GODLIKEBIKE 01:15:11,800
01:29:37,120
ERROR
GODLIKEBIKE ERROR
ERROR
HYZE KUNY RACING TEAM ERROR
BIKE BEER TEAM ERROR
FCR ERROR
DZIUBKI ERROR
ERROR
ERROR
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266
265

424
251
249
247
242
242
239
234
389
232
231

229
227
225
223
220

359
328
500
189
189

298
176
170
167
166

500
ERROR
ERROR
ERROR
ERROR
ERROR
ERROR
ERROR
ERROR
ERROR

00:08:27,160
00:09:05,520
00:11:43,240
00:08:56,140
00:10:01,700
00:09:58,000
00:11:15,320
00:10:57,360
00:10:04,000
00:10:42,760
00:11:28,940
00:12:00,440
00:13:12,040
00:12:45,400
00:07:08,340
00:10:35,140
00:11:35,800
00:13:32,260
00:13:06,780
00:11:02,980
00:12:25,600
00:12:56,220
00:11:22,880
00:14:18,860
00:06:44,580
00:14:35,100
00:13:02,840
00:16:49,160
00:09:33,840
00:13:42,200
00:16:07,440
00:09:58,300
00:16:22,780
00:28:12,760
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:09:39,800
00:08:43,100
00:17:38,840
00:17:15,980
00:09:07,120
00:08:47,920
00:16:31,720

00:12:42,060
00:13:25,280
00:12:56,000
00:14:09,100
00:14:37,740
00:12:27,600
00:14:19,360
00:14:27,460
00:14:25,780
00:14:35,300
00:14:02,220
00:13:56,220
00:15:09,040
00:14:01,560
00:24:01,680
00:15:32,440
00:15:23,300
00:14:55,620
00:16:00,300
00:15:27,660
00:16:48,160
00:13:50,380
00:16:59,700
00:16:55,180
00:09:26,480
00:18:01,080
00:19:47,240
00:17:34,440
00:13:37,860
00:22:43,040
00:18:14,340
00:35:26,820
00:27:19,880
00:29:54,640
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:15:48,260
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:16:13,960
00:00:00,000
00:16:28,840

00:10:02,620
00:09:14,160
00:08:17,640
00:09:25,340
00:08:56,540
00:10:20,260
00:08:48,380
00:09:36,120
00:09:57,900
00:09:18,480
00:09:51,160
00:09:28,740
00:08:30,860
00:09:46,760
00:07:09,180
00:10:09,320
00:09:30,740
00:09:52,500
00:09:35,320
00:11:41,100
00:10:08,000
00:10:58,100
00:13:26,240
00:12:25,040
00:32:13,720
00:11:57,560
00:13:51,580
00:12:39,000
00:09:27,040
00:13:41,220
00:14:26,840
00:09:19,960
00:19:58,320
00:19:16,080
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

00:07:10,840
00:06:44,780
00:06:52,020
00:07:34,300
00:07:04,520
00:08:15,080
00:07:00,180
00:07:12,420
00:07:45,880
00:08:05,500
00:08:16,600
00:08:14,340
00:07:12,440
00:07:35,260
00:06:00,300
00:08:17,200
00:08:24,540
00:07:06,640
00:06:58,600
00:08:17,800
00:07:33,840
00:09:35,020
00:09:58,180
00:08:31,840
00:05:30,440
00:09:33,900
00:08:50,280
00:09:50,660
00:25:12,340
00:10:01,220
00:12:10,840
00:06:48,300
00:11:30,820
00:12:13,640
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:07:35,140
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000



Miejsce Team Punkty

1 2B ENDURO TEAM 1452

2 BIKE ID LAPIERRE 1364

3 KROSS RACING TEAM 1293

4 HORIZON BIKES 1265

5 SPARTA ZIEBICE 1233

6 APPLY POLAND 1214

7 LITEVILLE 1209

8 YETI FANS 1201

9 POWER JURA TEAM 1184
10 TRZYMETRYPUCHU.PL SADY TEAM 1170
11 STAY TRUE 1085
12 INSANE RIDERS LUBIN 1073
13 WUCHTA WIARY TEJ TEAM 1065
14 CIASNA STULEJA RACING 1046
15 GRANICEBEZGRANIC.PL 1044
16 0QS 981
17 DNS TEAM 843
18 INTERSPORT 772
19 MTB VOTUM TEAM WROCLAW 633
20 SADY TEAM 633
21 BIKE BEER TEAM 582
22 KKCYKLON 571
23 GODLIKEBIKE 561
24 MAGAZYN ROWEROWY 467
25 FOX POWERBIKE 443
26 DZIUBKI 413
27 DALEKO JESZCZE 393
28 TRANSALP.PL 383
29 FCR 375
30 ROCK&ROAD RACING 328
31 UR ANUS 325
32 CHERRY RACING TEAM 319
33 MAGAZYN BIKE 315
34 TEAM SKI BIKE SOPOT 315
35 BAJKOWYTEAM 314
36 MITUTOYO DEMA PWR TEAM 314
37 KAMDZORDZIA RACING TEAM 312
38 ELEKTRAFIT LUBAN 306
39 TEAM 29ER 287
40 IM-MOTION TEAM WROCLAW 280
41 FULAWKA 278
42 PRUHO BIKERS 230
43 XTREM BIKE TEAM 223
44 OPIUMCO 189
45 HYZE KUNY RACING TEAM 0
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